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EMS TRAINING AGENCIES 
 
ALS Affiliates 
J. Scott Hartley  
Westwood Plaza 
2819 S 125th Ave., Suite 251 
Omaha, NE 68144 
402/292-8535 
FAX 402/933-2411 
admin@alsaffiliates.com 
 
American Red Cross 
Nathan Woodruff 
P.O. Box 83267 
Lincoln, NE 68501 
402/441-6391 
woodruffn@usa.redcross.org 
 
Bellevue Fire Department 
Kirk Schuster 
211 W 22nd Ave 
Bellevue, NE 68005 
Test Site #112 
402/293-6592 
kirk.schuster@bellevuevfd.org 
 
Central Comm College-Columbus 
Lori Neid 
P.O. Box 1027 
Columbus, NE 68602-1027 
402-562-1451, 877-222-0780 
FAX 402/562-1201 
lneid@cccneb.edu  
 
Central Comm. College-G.I. 
Phil Allen 
P.O. Box 4903 
Grand Island, NE 68802-4903 
(Advanced) 
 308/398-7479 or 877/222-0780 
Ext. 7479 
FAX 308/398-7389 
pallen@cccneb.edu 
 
Central Comm.College-Hastings 
Amy Marshall 
P.O. Box 1024 
Hastings, NE 68902 
877-222-0780 
402-461-2487 
FAX 402/461-2506 
amarshall@cccneb.edu 
 
Central Comm.College-Lexington 
Cassie Smith 
P.O. Box 827 
Lexington, NE 68850-0827 
308/324-5936 877/222-0780  
FAX 308/324-5885 
csmith@cccneb.edu 

 
Creighton University 
EMS Education 
William Raynovich, Ed.D., NREMTP 
2514 Cuming St 
Omaha, NE 68131 
(Advanced) 
402/280-1280 
FAX 402/280-1288 
billr@creighton.edu 
 
Crete Area Medical Center 
EMS Training Center 
Attn: Lisa Peter 
2910 Belten Dr. 
Crete, NE  68333 
402-826-6577 
 
Emergency Provider Instruction 
Carol Gupton 
PO Box 3311 
Omaha, NE 68103 
(Advanced) 
402/880-8203 
cgupton@cox.net  
 
Good Samaritan Hospital 
Tim Hoffman 
P.O. Box 1990 
Kearney, NE 68848-1990 
308/865-7100  800/508-9581 
Tim Hoffman-308/865-7007 
FAX 308/865-2375 
timhoffman2@catholichealth.net 
 
Lincoln Fire and Rescue 
Training Division 
Roger Bonin 
901 West Bond 
Lincoln, NE 68521 
402/441-7315 
FAX 402/441-8798 
rbonin@lincoln.ne.gov 
 
McCook Comm College 
Kathy Dernovich 
1205 E 3rd St 
McCook, NE 69001 
(Advanced) 
308/345-8160  800/658-4348 
FAX 308/345-8151 
dernovichk@mpcc.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Metropolitan Comm College 
Peggy Dean 
South Omaha Campus 
ITC Bldg, Box 3777 
Omaha, NE 68103-0777 
(Advanced) 
402/738-4015 800/228-9553 
FAX 402/738-4005 
msdean@mccneb.edu 
 
Mid-Plains Comm College 
Karen Bowlin 
1101 Halligan Dr 
North Platte, NE 69101 
308/535-3636 
800/658-4308  Ext-3636 
FAX 308/534-5767  
bowlink@mpcc.edu 
 
Northeast Community College 
Douglas Dekker 
801 East Benjamin Ave. 
P.O. Box 469 
Norfolk, NE 68702-0469 
(Advanced) 
402/844-7720 800/348-9033 ext. 7720 
FAX 402/844-7390 
douglas@northeast.edu 
 
Occupational Health & 
Safety Service 
Earl Rudolph 
15423 S 99th St 
Papillion, NE 68046 
402/339-1332 
earl102@att.net 
dvonseggern@unmc.edu 
402/719-0105 
 
Offutt AFB, 55th Medical Group 
Education and Training 
Gary Ragsdell 
2501 Capehart Rd 
Offutt AFB, NE  68136 
Gary.ragsdell@offutt.af.mil 
402/294-4617 
(Advanced) 
 
Omaha Fire Dept 
Barry Spooner 
1516 Jackson St 
Omaha, NE 68102 
(Advanced) 
402/444-4285 
FAX 402/996-8046 
bspooner@ci.omaha.ne.us 
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Regional West Med Ctr 
Dallas Schaffer 
4021 Ave B 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361 
308/630-1373 
FAX  308/630-1700 
schaffd@rwmc.net 
 
Southeast Comm College-Lincoln 
Melanie Leseberg 
8800 O St 
Lincoln, NE 68520 
(Advanced) 
402/437-2506  
FAX 402/437-2704 
1/800-828-0072  Ext 2506 
mleseberg@southeast.edu 
 
West NE Comm College 
Peg Wolff/Dallas Schaffer 
1601 E 27th St 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361 
(Advanced) 
308/635-6181 
pwolff@wncc.net 
 
Union College International  
International Rescue & Relief Program 
Brian Hauff 
3800 S 48th St 
Lincoln, NE  68506-4386 
402/486-2600 ext 2018 
brhauff@ucollege.edu 
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